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ÎNTÂLNIREA STUDENŢILOR FACULTĂŢII DE ŞTIINŢE ANUL I – studii universitare de licență - 
	Programul de studiu
	Data
	Ora
	Sala

	Biologie
	30.09.2025
	12
	C109

	Chimie
	02.10.2025
	10
	B011

	Fizică medicală
	02.10.2025
	10
	B203

	Informatică
	01.10.2025
	13
	C122

	Matematică
	01.10.2025
	13
	C122


30.09.2025
DECANAT
